
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Chloe Wanless - (719654) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:53.29 490 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Bicester 3

4:54.17 486 F 16/02/14 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Bicester 2

4:54.20 485 F 15/01/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Bicester 2

4:54.85 482 F 18/01/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Bicester 2

4:55.09 481 F 17/01/16 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Bicester 2

4:55.26 480 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Bicester 3

4:55.72 478 F 17/07/16 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships Bicester Bicester 4

4:56.63 474 H 12/04/15 Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

4:58.58 464 F 18/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

4:58.63 464 F 03/12/16 Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

4:58.93 463 H 28/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bicester 3

4:59.45 460 F 20/06/15 City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season Milton Keynes Bicester 3

4:59.69 459 F 23/11/14 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships Bicester Bicester 4

5:00.04 458 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

5:00.11 457 F 22/11/15 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships Bicester Bicester 4

5:00.26 457 F 19/11/16 CMK November Open Meet (Level 3) Milton Keynes Bicester 3

5:00.74 454 H 05/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Bicester 3

5:01.27 452 F 01/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

5:02.26 448 F 10/06/17 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships 2017 Bicester Bicester 4

5:14.77 396 F 17/02/13 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Bicester 2

5:17.31 387 H 27/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Bicester 3

5:27.12 353 F 19/02/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Bicester 2

5:27.59 351 F 23/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet Bletchley Bicester 3

5:29.49 345 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

5:29.52 345 H 22/10/11 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Bicester 3
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5:02.26 448 F 10/06/17 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships 2017 Bicester Bicester 4

4:54.20 485 F 15/01/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Bicester 2

4:58.63 464 F 03/12/16 Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

5:00.26 457 F 19/11/16 CMK November Open Meet (Level 3) Milton Keynes Bicester 3

5:01.27 452 F 01/10/16 Maxwell October 2016 L3 Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

4:55.72 478 F 17/07/16 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships Bicester Bicester 4

4:55.26 480 H 07/05/16 Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Bicester 3

4:55.09 481 F 17/01/16 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Bicester 2

5:00.11 457 F 22/11/15 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships Bicester Bicester 4

4:59.45 460 F 20/06/15 City of Milton Keynes 13th Annual End of Season Milton Keynes Bicester 3

4:56.63 474 H 12/04/15 Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015 Swindon  3

4:54.85 482 F 18/01/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Bicester 2

4:59.69 459 F 23/11/14 Bicester Blue Fins Club Championships Bicester Bicester 4

5:00.04 458 F 04/10/14 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Bicester 3

4:53.29 490 H 27/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Bicester 3

4:54.17 486 F 16/02/14 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Bicester 2

4:58.58 464 F 18/01/14 Maxwell Swim Club January Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

5:00.74 454 H 05/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Bicester 3

4:58.93 463 H 28/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Bicester 3

5:14.77 396 F 17/02/13 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Bicester 2

5:17.31 387 H 27/10/12 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Flitwick Bicester 3

5:27.59 351 F 23/06/12 Milton Keynes End of Season Meet Bletchley Bicester 3

5:27.12 353 F 19/02/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Bicester 2

5:29.49 345 F 21/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Bicester 2

5:29.52 345 H 22/10/11 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Bicester 3
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